Held Wednesday, February 7, 2024
Index Tab Contents
1 - Agenda February Business Meeting Agenda
2 – Approval of Minutes Draft October 25, 2023 Business Meeting Minutes
3 – WyoLink Applications
WyoLink Applications for Dubois Police Department,
South Lincoln EMS, and Sheridan County School
District #1

CTO Chief Technical Officer
DHS Department of Homeland Security
DUNS Data Universal Numbering System
E911 Enhanced 911
EHP Environmental & Historic Preservation
EMI Emergency Management Institute
FCC Federal Communications Commission
FCCA Forestry Conservation Communications Association
FEMA Federal Emergency Management Agency
30
FHWA Federal Highway Administration
FIRSTNET The National Public Safety Broadband Network
FPIC Federal Partnership for Interoperable Communications
FRG First Responders Group
GAA Grant Award Agreement
GETS Government Emergency Telecommunications Service
GHSAC Governors Homeland Security Advisors Council
GPD Grant Programs Directorate
HSGP Homeland Security Grant Program
HSIN Homeland Security Information Network
IAB Interagency Board
IACP International Association of Chiefs of Police
IAEM International Association of Emergency Managers
IAFC International Association of Fire Chiefs
ICMA International City/County Management Association
KMF Key Management Facility
LETPA Law Enforcement Terrorism Prevention Activities
LMR Land Mobile Radio
LTE Long Term Evolution
MCC Major Cities Chiefs Association (Police)
MCSA Major County Sheriffs' Association
NACO National Association of Counties
NASF National Association of State Foresters
NASCIO National Association of State Chief Information Officers
NASEMSO National Association of State EMS Officials
NASNA National Association of State 911 Administrators
31
NASPO National Association of State Procurement Officers (replaced WISCA)
NASTD National Association of State Technology Directors
NATOA National Association of Telecommunications Officers & Advisors
NCAI National Congress of American Indians
NCHRP National Cooperative Highway Research Program
NCJA National Criminal Justice Association
NCSL National Conference of State Legislatures
NCSWIC National Council of Statewide Interoperability Coordinators
NDPC National Domestic Preparedness Consortium
NECP National Emergency Communications Plan
NEMA National Emergency Management Association
NEMSMA National EMS Management Association
NENA National Emergency Number Association
NEPA National Environmental Policy Act
NG911 Next Generation 911
NGA National Governors Association
NIMS National Incident Management System
NLC National League of Cities
NOFO Notice of Funding Opportunity
NPSTC National Public Safety Telecommunication Council
NSA National Sheriffs' Association
NTED National Training & Education Division’s
OCTO Office of the Chief Tech Officer
OEC Office of Emergency Communications (Dept. of Homeland Security)
OPM Office of Personnel Management
OTAR Over The Air Rekeying
32
P25 Project 25 Radio network
P25 SOR Project 25 Statement of Requirements
PEIS Programmatic Environmental Impact Statement
POC Point of Contact
PSAP Public Safety Answering Point
PSCC Public Safety Communications Commission
RDPC Rural Domestic Preparedness Consortium
RECCWG Regional Emergency Communications Coordination Work Group
RIC Regional Interoperability Committees (subcomponent of NCSWIC)